Retiree Activity\Appreciation Days
(RAD)

26 December 2014

NOTICE: RADs and other events listed below may be cancelled or rescheduled. Before
traveling long distances to attend an event, you should contact the applicable RAO, RSO,
sponsor, etc., to ensure the event will, in fact, be held on the announced date\time.

To get more info about a particular event, click on the event’s LOCATION or call the
event’s sponsor.

This RAD List is published in multiple formats (other formats available at bottom of page)

Legend:
(MAD) = Military Appreciation Day
RF = Resource Fair
SD = Stand Down
TH = Town Hall
* = Tentative Date(s)
@ = Registration\RSVP Required For Some Events. Check Website\Contact Sponsor

Event Location (State\Country) Dates RAO\RSO\Sponsor Phone #
ALABAMA

(RAD) Restone Arsenal 17-19 Sep 256-714-5305\1127

(RAD) Fort Rucker 30 Oct 334-255-9124

ALASKA

(RAD) Fort Wainwright 09 May 907-353-2099

(RAD) JB Elmendorf-Richardson 16 May 907-384-3500

ARIZONA

Vets Town Hall - Prescott 08 Jan 928-445-4860\800-949-1005



http://www.hats.org/index.php?show=SpaceCalendar
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.prescott.va.gov/

(RAD) Fort Huachuca
Vets Stand Down - Phoenix
Vets Agent Orange TH - Tucson

ARKANSAS
(RAD) Little Rock AFB

CALIFORNIA

Vets Resource Fair - Fontana
Veterans Expo - Beaumont

Welcome Home VN Vets - Whittier
@Vets Resource Fair - Ontario
(RAD) Presidio Of Monterey

Vets Stand Down - Marysville

Vets Stand Down - Antitoch-Pittsburg

Vets Stand Down - Ferndale
Vets Stand Down - San Diego

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Vets Town Hall - Washington

FLORIDA

07 Feb
12-14 Feb
28 Feb

24 Oct

15 Jan

31 Jan

22 Mar
28 May
13 Jun
20-22 Aug
11-15 Sep
02-04 Oct
TBA

20 Jan

Viet Nam Vets Town Hall - Jacksonville 27 Mar

(RAD) Ft Stewart RAD - Orlando
Vets Stand Down - Tallahasse
(MAD) Titusville

GEORGIA

28 Mar
24-26 Apr
02 May

(RAD) Ft Stewart RAD @Orlando FL 28 Mar

ILLINOIS
Vets Resource Fair - Chicago

17 Jan

520-533-5733
602-340-9393
520-743-3546\282-1441

501-987-6095\877-815-3111

909-355-3036

951-769-9858
818-681-5777\805-341-7269
760-863-2531

831-242-4986

530-749-1036

925-222-7596
707-442-4322\442-5852\877-547-2066
619-497-0142

202-994-9570

904-269-1857
912-767-3326\5013
850-488-4181\508-7926
321-543-1608

912-767-3326\5013

773-646-0210


http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.arizonastanddown.org/maricopa
http://www.vvaarizona.org/mobile/st_events.php
http://www.veterans.arkansas.gov/uploads/1/9/1/5/19152923/adva_vet_news_sept._25_2014.pdf
http://www.veterans4communities.org/Events.html
http://veteranservices.co.riverside.ca.us/opencms/Upcoming_Events/2015Vet_Expo_Flyer.pdf
http://www.insidesocal.com/heights/2014/09/23/rose-hills-plans-to-welcome-home-vietnam-veterans/
http://www.eventbrite.com/e/2015-honor-a-herohire-a-veteran-job-and-resource-fair-tickets-13191938443?aff=SRCH
http://www.monterey.army.mil/Human_Resources/retirement_svcs.html
http://www.yubasutterveteransstanddown.org/
http://deltaveteransgroup.org/events/
http://www.northcoaststanddown.org/
http://www.vvsd.net/
https://services.military.gwu.edu/town-hall-1
http://www.coj.net/departments/military-and-veterans-affairs/events/all-events/vietnam-veterans-of-america-town-hall-meeting.aspx
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.northfloridastanddown.org/DOCs/NFStand_Down_Brochure.pdf
http://spacecoastmilitaryappreciation.com/?page_id=69
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.chicagoparkdistrict.com/events/Veteran-Resource-Fair-at-Mann/

KANSAS
(RAD) Fort Riley

KOREA
(RAD) Camp Humphreys

MICHIGAN
Vets Stand Down - Detroit
Agent Orange TH - Northville

MINNESOTA
Vets Free Legal Clinic - Minneapolis

MISSOURI
(RAD) Fort Leonard Wood

NEW JERSEY
Vets Resource\Job Fair - Wayne
(RAD) JB McGuire/Dix/Lakehurst

NEW YORK

(RAD) West Point

(RAD) Fort Drum

Vets Outreach Event - West Seneca

OHIO
Vets Stand Down (Day 1) - Cleveland

Vets Stand Down (Day 2) - Cleveland

23 Oct

17 Oct

TBA
09 May

13 Jan

04-05 Sep

08 Jan
25 Apr

02 May
23 Sep
23 Feb

24 Jan

785-239-3320

315-753-8839

248-808-0929\313-576-3870
734-846-8798

651-200-4750

573-596-0947

973-742-9226 x7212
609-754-2459\562-2666

845-938-4217\2355
315-772-6434\6663
716-858-4737

216-694-8166\432-9390

31Jan-01 Feb 216-694-8166\432-9390


http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.4vets.org/
http://www.amvetsmichigan.org/wp-content/uploads/town-hall1.pdf
http://www.beyondtheyellowribbon.org/images/pdfs/01-2015_metro_flyer.pdf
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://lwd.state.nj.us/WorkForceDirectory/jobfair.jsp
mailto:srader@jpnlaw.us?subject=Request%20for%20JBMDL%20Retiree%20Appreciation%20Day%20Info
http://www.westpoint.army.mil/Pages/RSO.aspx
http://www.drum.army.mil/hr/Pages/Retiree%20Appreciation%20Day.aspx
http://www.wsvets.org/
http://www.handsonneo.org/HomelessStandDown
http://www.handsonneo.org/HomelessStandDown

OKLAHOMA
(RAD) Fort Sill

PENNSYLVANIA

Vets Resource Fair - Harrisburg
(RAD) Tobyhanna Army Depot
(RAD) Carlisle Barracks

PUERTO RICO
(RAD) Fort Buchanan

SOUTH CAROLINA
(RAD) Fort Jackson

TENNESSEE
Vets Stand Down - Knoxville

TEXAS
Vets Resource Fair - Waco

Vets Resource Fair - Corpus Christi

Vets Resource Fair - San Antonio
Vets Resource Fair - Tomball
Vets Resource Fair - Dallas

Vets Resource Fair - Big Spring
Vets Resource Fair - Fort Worth
Vets Resource Fair - San Antonio

(RAD) Fort Bliss
(RAD) Fort Hood

VIRGINIA
(RAD) JB Langley-Eustis

17-19 Sep

06-07 Feb
08 Aug
10 Oct

15 May

14-16 May

26 Sep

24 Jan

07 Feb

07 Mar
18 Apr
30 May
13 Jun

18 Jul

15 Aug
26 Sep
30-31 Oct

16 May

580-442-2645

717-272-6621 x5779
570-615-7409
717-245-4501

787-707-2984

803-751-6715

865-546-4813

254-743-1430\2376\534-0304
956-430-9303

210-617-5274
713-794-7349\591-2427
214-857-1158

432-264-4824
800-443-9672\817-730-0000
210-617-5274

915-569-6233

254-287-5210

757-878-5884


http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
mailto:Deborah.Brearton@va.gov?subject=Request%20for%20Vets%20Resource%20Fair%20Info
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.kavsd.org/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://www.glo.texas.gov/vlb/veterans-benefits/benefit-fairs/
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads

(RAD) Fort Belvoir
(RAD) JB Myer-Henderson Hall

WASHINGTON

(MAD) Kitsap

Vets Stand Down - Forks
(RAD) JB Lewis-McChord
Vets Resource Fair - Tacoma
Vets Stand Down - Townsend
Vets Stand Down - Port Angeles
(RAD) Fairchild AFB

Aqgent Orange TH - Vancouver

WISCONSIN

Vets Stand Down - Milwaukee
Vets Town Hall - Madison
(RAD) Fort McCoy

18 Sep
09 Oct

28 Mar
01 May
15 May
30 May
28 July
02 Oct
TBA

TBA

21 Feb
05 Mar
11 Sep

703-806-4551
703-696-5948

360-692-6800

360-683-6495

253-966-5884
253-569-3879\206-802-5578
360-683-6495

360-683-6495
509-247-5359\376-7588
360-815-6721

414-266-1234\342-5000
608-280-7030\256-1901\888-478-8321
608-388-3716

Links to RAD list in HTML, MS Word (.doc) and PDF format:

HTML Format - http://www.hostmtb.orqg/RADs and Other Retiree-Veterans Events.html.

MS Word Format - http://www.hostmtb.org/RADs and Other Retiree-Veterans Events.doc

PDF Format - http://www.hostmtb.org/RADs and Other Retiree-Veterans Events.pdf

Please report comments, changes, corrections, new RADs and other military retiree\veterans

related events to the RAD List Manager

[Source: RAD List Manager | Milton Bell | Dec. 26, 2014 ++]


http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.kitsapgov.com/hs/veterans/documents/2014/Military_Appreciation_Day_3-28-15.pdf
http://www.voicesforveterans.org/stand-down.html
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://theveteransresourcefair.us/
http://www.voicesforveterans.org/stand-down.html
http://www.voicesforveterans.org/stand-down.html
http://www.fairchild.af.mil/library/retireeactivitiesoffice/
http://www.wavva.org/faces-of-agent-orange.html
http://www.war-veterans.org/Stddwn.htm
http://www.madison.va.gov/news/index.asp
http://soldierforlife.army.mil/retirement/rads
http://www.hostmtb.org/RADs_and_Other_Retiree-Veterans_Events.html
http://www.hostmtb.org/RADs_and_Other_Retiree-Veterans_Events.doc
http://www.hostmtb.org/RADs_and_Other_Retiree-Veterans_Events.pdf
mailto:Milton.Bell126@gmail.com?subject=RAD%20List%20Update

